
BUDGET  AMENDMENT REQUEST/CORRECTION
2024/2025

Department Special Projects Date 8/12/2025 Amendment # 2025-129

CURRENT DEBIT CREDIT REVISED
Account # Account Description Budget Budget Amt     Explanation for Request

00171505819100307 Transfer to Special Projects 415,505.00                  770,860.00            1,186,365.00              Transfer funds to Kings Hwy (CR769) project for survey task 

00199985596300000 Kings Hwy Capital Reserve 3,035,943.00               770,860.00           2,265,083.00              order and land acquisitions.

30760555416100000 Land 35,000.00                    770,860.00            805,860.00                 

30700003810000001 Transfer in from General Fund 415,505.00                  770,860.00           1,186,365.00              

Column TOTALS 1,541,720.00         1,541,720.00        -$                                                                                                   

APPROVALS  

Board Chairman  Date: 8/12/2025
 

County Administrator  Date: 8/12/2025
 

Finance Director Date: 8/12/2025

Budget Coordinator Date: 8/12/2025

Entered By  Date: 8/12/2025

ATTACHM
EN

T     6


	Budget Amendment

